SB 954-A3 (LC 3632) 5/2/23 (SCT/ps)

Requested by Representative MORGAN

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO A-ENGROSSED SENATE BILL 954

- On page 1 of the printed A-engrossed bill, line 2, delete "133.525, 133.545,
- 2 133.575 and 166.725" and insert "133.545 and 133.575".
- 3 Delete lines 4 through 24.
- In line 25, delete "2" and insert "1".
- On page 2, line 12, after "located" delete the rest of the line and lines 13
- 6 through 17.
- 7 In line 18, delete the boldfaced material.
- 8 On page 3, line 34, delete "3" and insert "2".
- On page 4, delete lines 14 through 45 and delete pages 5 and 6.
- On page 7, delete lines 1 through 7.
- In line 8, delete "5" and insert "3".

12